K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING August - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

2/8/2019 Friday SEMINAR —BERA and OAEs | Dr. Prahalad Dr.Mohan k Appaji

6/8/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR- Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
Electrochleography,
Videonystagmography

7/8/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Malignancy supraglottis —
CT4a N3a Mo ( stage IV B)

9/8/2019 Friday Seminar —Endoscopic Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
anatomy of lateral wall of
nose

13/8/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr.Mohan k Appaji

14/8/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR- anatomy & Dr.Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
development of larynx

16/8/2019 Friday Seminar —neck dissection | Dr.Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji

X part—|

20/8//2019 Tuesday SEMINAR-neck dissection | Dr.Jyoti Dr.Ravishankar
PART -2

21/8/2019 Wednesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
INTRATYMPANIC STEROID
USE FOR SSNHL

23/8/2019 Friday SEMINAR- presentation on | Dr.Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
physiology of larynx &
phonation

27/8/2019 Tuesday SEMINAR-anatomy of Dr .Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji
pharynz and physiology

28/8/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
salivary gland tumur

30/8/2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB-physiology | Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
of nose and paranasinus
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